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H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Special Terminal Sem Exam Schedule : Session 2019-20

Time: 12-01 PM.

B.A. VI Sem B.Sc.VI Sem B.P.Ed IV Sem/ B.Com. VI Sem
Date Day
30-01-2021 | Saturday Anthropology Anthropology _ o
31-01-2021 | Sunday Statistics / Music Statistics _ = = 2
01-02-2021 | Monday Geography Geography _ L
02-02-2021 | Tuesday Political Science Computer Science _ -
03-02-2021 | Wednesday | Sanskrit Literature Biotechnology/ Geology/ l e = B
Microbiology.
04-02-2021 | Thursday Economics Economics Corporate Tax Planning./Banking
and Insurance/Fundamental  of
Investment/ Auditing and Corporate
Governance
B.P.Ed Paper-1
05-02-2021 | Friday Sociology Physics International Business/Management
Accounting/Consumer Protec.
B.P.Ed Paper-I1
06-02-2021 | Saturday Philosophy/ Defence Chemistry/ Defence Indian Economy / Project Mgt.
(Genric)
B.P.Ed Paper-III
07-02-2021 | Sunday English Literature =~ | =====-----=--n- B.P.Ed Paper-1V
08-02-2021 | Monday Skill EnhancementCourse: Skill Enhancement Course: Defence/Economics/ Mathematics
Defence/Education/  English/
Economics/HomeSci./  Hindi/
History/Mathematics/Sanskrit/
Political Science /Psychology/
Sociology.
09-02-2021 | Tuesday Hindi Litrature Skill Enhancement Course: Botany/ Computer
Science/Chemistry/ Microbiology/ Physics/Zoology
10-02-2021 | Wednesday | Genric Elective Paper:Defence/ | Zoology
Education/English/ Economics
/Home Science/Hindi /History/
Political Science/ Psychology/
Philosophy/Sanskrit/Sociology.
11-02-2021 | Thursday Mathematics /Home Science. Mathematics
12-02-2021 | Friday History Botany
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